
Faculty Model with SB -

Steps > 1-5 6-15 16-25 26-40 40+

Step Values > 8.0% SB 5.0% SB 2.5% SB 2% SB 1% SB

Step 2004/2005 2005/2006 2006/2007
No. IncrementSalary Increment Salary Increment Salary

0 46,662.90 47,829.47 49,503.50
1 3,733.03 50,395.93 3,826.36 51,655.83 3,960.28 53,463.78
2 3,733.03 54,128.96 3,826.36 55,482.19 3,960.28 57,424.06
3 3,733.03 57,862.00 3,826.36 59,308.55 3,960.28 61,384.35
4 3,733.03 61,595.03 3,826.36 63,134.90 3,960.28 65,344.63
5 3,733.03 65,328.06 3,826.36 66,961.26 3,960.28 69,304.91
6 2,333.15 67,661.21 2,391.47 69,352.74 2,475.18 71,780.08
7 2,333.15 69,994.35 2,391.47 71,744.21 2,475.18 74,255.26
8 2,333.15 72,327.50 2,391.47 74,135.68 2,475.18 76,730.43
9 2,333.15 74,660.64 2,391.47 76,527.16 2,475.18 79,205.61

10 2,333.15 76,993.79 2,391.47 78,918.63 2,475.18 81,680.78
11 2,333.15 79,326.93 2,391.47 81,310.10 2,475.18 84,155.96
12 2,333.15 81,660.08 2,391.47 83,701.58 2,475.18 86,631.13
13 2,333.15 83,993.22 2,391.47 86,093.05 2,475.18 89,106.31
14 2,333.15 86,326.37 2,391.47 88,484.52 2,475.18 91,581.48
15 2,333.15 88,659.51 2,391.47 90,876.00 2,475.18 94,056.66
16 1,166.57 89,826.08 1,195.74 92,071.73 1,237.59 95,294.25
17 1,166.57 90,992.66 1,195.74 93,267.47 1,237.59 96,531.83
18 1,166.57 92,159.23 1,195.74 94,463.21 1,237.59 97,769.42
19 1,166.57 93,325.80 1,195.74 95,658.95 1,237.59 99,007.01
20 1,166.57 94,492.37 1,195.74 96,854.68 1,237.59 100,244.60
21 1,166.57 95,658.95 1,195.74 98,050.42 1,237.59 101,482.18
22 1,166.57 96,825.52 1,195.74 99,246.16 1,237.59 102,719.77
23 1,166.57 97,992.09 1,195.74 100,441.89 1,237.59 103,957.36
24 1,166.57 99,158.66 1,195.74 101,637.63 1,237.59 105,194.95
25 1,166.57 100,325.24 1,195.74 102,833.37 1,237.59 106,432.53
26 933.26 101,258.49 956.59 103,789.96 990.07 107,422.60
27 933.26 102,191.75 956.59 104,746.54 990.07 108,412.67
28 933.26 103,125.01 956.59 105,703.13 990.07 109,402.74
29 933.26 104,058.27 956.59 106,659.72 990.07 110,392.81
30 933.26 104,991.53 956.59 107,616.31 990.07 111,382.88
31 933.26 105,924.78 956.59 108,572.90 990.07 112,372.95
32 933.26 106,858.04 956.59 109,529.49 990.07 113,363.02
33 933.26 107,791.30 956.59 110,486.08 990.07 114,353.09
34 933.26 108,724.56 956.59 111,442.67 990.07 115,343.16
35 933.26 109,657.82 956.59 112,399.26 990.07 116,333.23
36 933.26 110,591.07 956.59 113,355.85 990.07 117,323.30
37 933.26 111,524.33 956.59 114,312.44 990.07 118,313.37



38 933.26 112,457.59 956.59 115,269.03 990.07 119,303.44
39 933.26 113,390.85 956.59 116,225.62 990.07 120,293.51
40 933.26 114,324.11 956.59 117,182.21 990.07 121,283.58
41 466.63 114,790.73 478.29 117,660.50 495.04 121,778.62
42 466.63 115,257.36 478.29 118,138.80 495.04 122,273.65
43 466.63 115,723.99 478.29 118,617.09 495.04 122,768.69
44 466.63 116,190.62 478.29 119,095.39 495.04 123,263.73
45 466.63 116,657.25 478.29 119,573.68 495.04 123,758.76
46 466.63 117,123.88 478.29 120,051.98 495.04 124,253.80
47 466.63 117,590.51 478.29 120,530.27 495.04 124,748.83
48 466.63 118,057.14 478.29 121,008.57 495.04 125,243.87
49 466.63 118,523.77 478.29 121,486.86 495.04 125,738.90
50 466.63 118,990.40 478.29 121,965.15 495.04 126,233.94
51 466.63 119,457.02 478.29 122,443.45 495.04 126,728.97
52 466.63 119,923.65 478.29 122,921.74 495.04 127,224.01
53 466.63 120,390.28 478.29 123,400.04 495.04 127,719.04
54 466.63 120,856.91 478.29 123,878.33 495.04 128,214.08
55 466.63 121,323.54 478.29 124,356.63 495.04 128,709.11
56 466.63 121,790.17 478.29 124,834.92 495.04 129,204.15
57 466.63 122,256.80 478.29 125,313.22 495.04 129,699.18
58 466.63 122,723.43 478.29 125,791.51 495.04 130,194.22
59 466.63 123,190.06 478.29 126,269.81 495.04 130,689.25
60 466.63 123,656.69 478.29 126,748.10 495.04 131,184.29
61 466.63 124,123.31 478.29 127,226.40 495.04 131,679.32
62 466.63 124,589.94 478.29 127,704.69 495.04 132,174.36
63 466.63 125,056.57 478.29 128,182.99 495.04 132,669.39
64 466.63 125,523.20 478.29 128,661.28 495.04 133,164.43
65 466.63 125,989.83 478.29 129,139.58 495.04 133,659.46
66 466.63 126,456.46 478.29 129,617.87 495.04 134,154.50
67 466.63 126,923.09 478.29 130,096.17 495.04 134,649.53
68 466.63 127,389.72 478.29 130,574.46 495.04 135,144.57
69 466.63 127,856.35 478.29 131,052.75 495.04 135,639.60
70 466.63 128,322.98 478.29 131,531.05 495.04 136,134.64
71 466.63 128,789.60 478.29 132,009.34 495.04 136,629.67
72 466.63 129,256.23 478.29 132,487.64 495.04 137,124.71
73 466.63 129,722.86 478.29 132,965.93 495.04 137,619.74
74 466.63 130,189.49 478.29 133,444.23 495.04 138,114.78
75 466.63 130,656.12 478.29 133,922.52 495.04 138,609.81
76 466.63 131,122.75 478.29 134,400.82 495.04 139,104.85
77 466.63 131,589.38 478.29 134,879.11 495.04 139,599.88
78 466.63 132,056.01 478.29 135,357.41 495.04 140,094.92
79 466.63 132,522.64 478.29 135,835.70 495.04 140,589.95
80 466.63 132,989.27 478.29 136,314.00 495.04 141,084.99
81 466.63 133,455.89 478.29 136,792.29 495.04 141,580.02
82 466.63 133,922.52 478.29 137,270.59 495.04 142,075.06
83 466.63 134,389.15 478.29 137,748.88 495.04 142,570.09
84 466.63 134,855.78 478.29 138,227.18 495.04 143,065.13
85 466.63 135,322.41 478.29 138,705.47 495.04 143,560.16



86 466.63 135,789.04 478.29 139,183.76 495.04 144,055.20
87 466.63 136,255.67 478.29 139,662.06 495.04 144,550.23
88 466.63 136,722.30 478.29 140,140.35 495.04 145,045.27
89 466.63 137,188.93 478.29 140,618.65 495.04 145,540.30
90 466.63 137,655.56 478.29 141,096.94 495.04 146,035.34
91 466.63 138,122.18 478.29 141,575.24 495.04 146,530.37
92 466.63 138,588.81 478.29 142,053.53 495.04 147,025.41
93 466.63 139,055.44 478.29 142,531.83 495.04 147,520.44
94 466.63 139,522.07 478.29 143,010.12 495.04 148,015.48
95 466.63 139,988.70 478.29 143,488.42 495.04 148,510.51
96 466.63 140,455.33 478.29 143,966.71 495.04 149,005.55
97 466.63 140,921.96 478.29 144,445.01 495.04 149,500.58
98 466.63 141,388.59 478.29 144,923.30 495.04 149,995.62
99 466.63 141,855.22 478.29 145,401.60 495.04 150,490.65

100 466.63 142,321.85 478.29 145,879.89 495.04 150,985.69








